
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

38 
43 
28 
33 
5 

16 
30 

Name 

Ivan YEREMENKO 
Michal GREBER 
Kamil CZYŻEWSKI 
Andrzej DUDEK 
Kamil KILANOWSKI 
Dariusz TARASZKIEWICZ 
Filip STERCZEWSKI 

Class 

SUPERSPORT 

SUPERSPORT 

SUPERSPORT 

SUPERSPORT 

SUPERSPORT 

SUPERSPORT 

SUPERSPORT 

Laps 

11 
20 
35 
17 
34 
15 
15 

Best Tm 

1:43.710 
1:44.402 
1:46.882 
1:48.426 
1:48.632 
1:49.069 
1:49.669 

Diff 

0.692 
3.172 
4.716 
4.922 
5.359 
5.959 

In Lap 

4 
3 

22 
14 
18 
14 
9 

Make 

TOYOTA SUPRA 

PORSCHE GT4 RS 

PORSCHE CAYMAN GT4 RS 

BMW M2 

BMW M2 

LAMBORGHINI HURACAN 

BMW M4 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24.03.2024 20:28:25 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Automobilklub Wielkopolski 

TOR POZNAŃ TRACK DAY 

1 Edycja 

Przejazd 1 

SUPERSPORT 

Tor Poznań 4,083 km 

24.03.2024 11:00 

1 Runda Mistrzostw 
PZM Okręgu Poznańskiego

24.03.2024r.


